APPLICATION INFORMATIONAN296279, Rev. 1
MCO-0001356
P0241
MAGNET DESIGN GUIDELINES FOR A33020/A33023
STRAY FIELD IMMUNE ANGLE SENSOR
INTRODUCTION
The A33020 and A33023 are 360° angle sensor ICs that
provide contactless high-resolution, high-accuracy angular

BW = 50 kHz 11 11 24 19 19 29
Table 2
Part Number System
Die
Target Magnet Field
Range
A33020LLEATR-300 Single 200 to 400 G
A33020LLPBTR-DD-300 Dual 200 to 400 G
A33020LLEATR-600 Single 300 to 600 G
A33020LLPBTR-DD-600 Dual 300 to 600 G
Figure 2: Hall plates definition
Figure 3: Example of A33020 key fields and differential channels, over 360°
magnet rotation, with cylindrical magnet, diametrical magnetization, and
ideal magnet placement versus the IC